Veckans Grenar

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
K 100 m

Klass Gren
M 200 m

M 200m

M 200m

Omgang Plac. Férnamn

Final

Omgang Plac. Férnamn

Final 1

Final 2

Final 3

Ute
2021-06-08
Visteras
Arosvallen

Vasteras FK
Henrik Astfors

henrik@vasterasfriidrott.se

1 Virva Rylander

2 Ida Palmquist
3 Maja Matsson

4 Vilma Soéderlund
5 Matilda  Junkrans

6 Minna Fredriksson

1  Oscar Fabretto
2 Gustav Fabretto
3 Ethan Lindstrom
4 Erik Jansson

1 Daniel Berr

2 Hilding Hanberg
3  Oskar Dahlén

4  Viktor Rudin

1  Oliver Smidskog
2 William Bréandeborn
3 Pierre Nordqvist
4 David Morck

Efternamn Fodd Nat.

07
07
08
09

75
06
06
06

02
05
83
02

Efternamn Fédd Nat. Forening

Visteras FK
Vasteras FK
Visteras FK
Visteras FK
Vasteras FK
Visteras FK

Férening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Visteras FK

Resultat
12.63
13.29
13.48
14.07
14.37
15.46

Resultat
26.78
27.13
29.38
30.04

25.20
26.03
26.82
28.64

23.08

Raby-Rekarn 23.89
Linkopings G 23.99

Visteras FK

24.24

Vind
+1.4

Vind
+0.5

+0.4

+1.7


mailto:henrik@vasterasfriidrott.se

Klass Gren

K 200 m
K 200 m
Klass Gren
M  400m
K 400 m
Klass Gren
M Tresteg
Klass Gren

P13 Tresteg

Klass Gren
F19 Tresteg

Klass Gren
F13 Tresteg

Klass Gren

Omgang
Final 1

Final 2

Omgang
Final

Final

Omgang
Final

Omgang
Final

Omgang
Final

Omgang
Final

Omgang

Plac. Férnamn
1 Nora
Tyra
Zelda
Fredrika

W N

Carolina
Ida
Clara
Hanna
Julie

aua b WN =

Plac. Férnamn
1 August
2 Benjamin

1 Edith

2 Izabella
3 Matilda
4 Embla
5 Midea

. Férnamn
1 Daniel

Plac. Férnamn
1 Ethan
2 Erik

Plac. Férnamn
1 Elvira
2 Ella

Plac. Férnamn
1 Midea
2 Tyra

Plac. Férnamn

Efternamn
Forsberg
Svensson
Lukic
Nyblom

Séderbom
Palmqvist
Jansson
Andersson
Berntsen

Efternamn
Kallin
Cefo

Blomqvist
Lukic
Junkrans
Allard
Allard

Efternamn
Berr

Efternamn
Lindstrom
Jansson

Efternamn
Jonsson
Grimheden

Efternamn

Allard
Svensson

Efternamn

Fodd Nat
09
09
09
09

99
03
06
08
08

Fodd Nat
02
05

94
03
03
12
08

F6dd Nat
75

Fodd Nat
09
08

F6dd Nat
03
06

F6dd Nat

08
09

F6dd Nat

. Férening
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

. Férening
Vésteras FK
Vésteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

. Férening
Vasteras FK

. Férening
Viasteras FK
Viasteras FK

. Férening
Viasteras FK
Viasteras FK

. Férening

Viasteras FK
Viasteras FK

. Férening

Resultat
27.87
31.88
32.12
34.57

26.04
27.89
29.04
30.74
34.34

Resultat
53.55
55.89

62.37
68.02
68.09
76.31
78.80

Resultat
12.16

Resultat
10.37
9.27

Resultat
10.67
9.80

Resultat
8.82
7.96

Resultat

Vind
+1.6

+1.9

Vind R1

+0.9 11.93/+1.6

Vind R1

+2.6 9.88/+0.7
+1.3 9.25/+0.7

Vind R1

+0.4 10.43/+1.9

0.0 x
Vind R1

+0.9
+1.6

Redskaps R1

8.53/0.0
7.67/0.0

R2
12.02/+1.1

R2
10.10/+1.3
9.27/+1.3

R2
10.67/+0.4
9.80/0.0

R2

8.66/+1.9
7.64/+1.1

R2

R3
12.16/+0.9

R3
10.34/+1.6
9.18/+1.0

R3
X
9.77/0.0

R3

8.82/+0.9
7.96/+1.6

R3

R4
11.43/+1.0

R4
10.27/+1.6
9.06/+0.5

R4
9.55/+1.4
9.54/+1.0

R4

8.66/+1.9
7.80/+1.6

R4

R5

R5
9.87/+0.2
9.12/+1.4

R5
10.34/0.0
9.71/+0.9

R5

8.46/+0.9
7.55/+1.0

R5

R6

R6
10.37/+2.€
9.26/+1.3

R6

X

R6
8.54/+1.6

R6



P15 Spjut

Klass Gren
P13 Spjut

Klass Gren
F17 Spjut

Klass Gren
F13 Spjut

Final 1

2

3

4

5

6
Omgang Plac.
Final 1

2

Omgang Plac.

Final

Omgang Plac.

Final

1
2
3

1
2
3

Oskar
Oskar
Oscar
Jack
Melvin
Gustav

Fornamn

Edvard
Ethan

Fornamn
Matilda
Wilda
Linnéa

Férnamn
Midea
Nora
Fredrika

Tennhed
Dahlén
Fabretto
Forsberg
Dahlén
Karlén

Efternamn Fodd Nat.

Wisen
Lindstrom

Efternamn Fodd Nat.

Eriksson
Runeborg
Lindqvist

Efternamn Fo6dd Nat.

Allard
Forsberg
Nyblom

07
06
07
06
06
07

08
08

04
07
06

08
09
09

Raby-Rekarn 38.30

Vasteras FK
Vasterds FK
Vasteras FK
Vasterds FK
Vasteras FK

Férening
Véasteras FK
Vésteras FK

Férening
Vasteras FK

30.57
30.30
25.72
24.64
21.79

Resultat
20.05
18.54

Resultat
38.94

Raby-Rekarn36.18

Vésteras FK

Forening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

11.59

Resultat
28.12
20.38
9.07

600g 37.30
29.71
30.30
22.60
14.09
17.47

Redskaps R1

400g 20.05
18.54

Redskaps R1
500g 33.33
35.77
10.29

Redskaps R1
400g x
X
8.45

35.64
29.45
20.05
25.72

20.60

R2

16.93
16.00

R2

38.94
25.84
11.42

27.93
20.02
9.07

38.14
29.47

24.64

R3

15.32

R3

35.62

R3

28.09

20.38
7.27

36.36
30.51

21.87
22.96
21.56

R4

11.40
17.47

R4

7.47

R4
26.51
19.80
7.67

34.16
30.57
23.96
22.92

20.80

R5
16.56
18.56

R5

36.18
11.59

R5
27.17
16.26
7.40

38.30
26.99
23.62
24.67

21.79

R6
15.74

R6

34.17

R6
28.12
16.58
X



